
組別: 第三組 盆花
Section : Section III POTTED PLANT
類別 : P301 風信子一盆（盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Hyacinth, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍
First Prize
亞軍
Second Prize
亞軍
Second Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended

類別 : P302 家樂花一盆（盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Kalanchoe, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍
Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended

類別 : P303 秋海棠一盆（盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Begonia, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
優異獎
Highly Commended

A101 唐廣信

A135 楊志強

A077 何慧芳

A137 葉道明

A158 嚴鈞濤

A040 Ngai Chung Keung

A159 嚴礎蕙

A066 YOUNG TSZ YAN

A065 YIM LOK Byron Hinnessy

A112 張松英

A143 蔡錦榮

2025	香港花卉展覽類別優勝名單
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類別 : P304 繡球花一盆 (盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Hydrangea, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : P305 矮牽牛（蕃薯花）一盆 (盆口直徑不超過250毫米)
Class : Petunia, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : P306 長春花一盆（盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Periwinkle, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

類別 : P307 玫瑰一盆（盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Roses, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended

A113 曹順玲

A133 黃煦齡

A152 鄺惠蘭

A158 嚴鈞濤

A143 蔡錦榮

A112 張松英

A103 徐增強

不適用

A065 YIM LOK Byron Hinnessy

A130 黃晉洋

A018 Kua Kah Wai
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類別 : P308 洋鳳仙一盆（盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Impatien, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended

類別 : P309 菊類花卉一盆 (盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Any chrysanthemum plant, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended

類別 : P310 球莖類花卉一盆（盆口直徑不超過250毫米）
Class : Any bulbous plant, 1 pot (pot not exceeding 250mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
季軍
Third Prize

A112 張松英

A112 張松英

A103 徐增強

A143 蔡錦榮

A013 Ho Ho Yin

A158 嚴鈞濤

A143 蔡錦榮

A087 李迪成

A133 黃煦齡

A065 YIM LOK Byron Hinnessy

A098 姚焯文

A156 譚潤聰

A113 曹順玲
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類別 : P311

其他盆栽花卉一盆 (任何不屬此組所列的盆栽花卉或其他組別所列的比賽花

卉；盆口直徑不超過300毫米)

Class :

Other flowering potted plant, 1 pot of any species of flowering potted plants
not listed in this section or any other species of plants not listed in other
sections (pot not exceeding 300mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended

類別 : P312 吊籃賞花植物一盆 (吊籃或盆口直徑不超過300毫米)

Class :
Flowering plant in hanging basket, 1 pot
(hanging basket or pot not exceeding 300mm dia.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name	of	Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize

A143 蔡錦榮

A159 嚴礎蕙

A158 嚴鈞濤

A077 何慧芳

A113 曹順玲

A143 蔡錦榮

A103 徐增強

A112 張松英
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